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AIRCO TRAINING  (www.aircotraining.co.uk) 
Tel: 01482 426920. Email: admin@aircotraining.co.uk   There are no dates for forthcoming open 
events currently listed on the website.  For news and events, follow Airco Training on Facebook or 

Twitter.  Register on the website. 

 
ARCHBISHOP SENTAMU ACADEMY  (www.sentamu.com) 
Tel: 01482 781912.  Email: info@sentamuacademy.org  For news and events, follow Archbishop 
Sentamu Academy on Facebook. 

 
BISHOP BURTON COLLEGE (www.bishopburton.ac.uk) 
Tel: 01964 553000. Email: enquiries@bishopburton.ac.uk These are bookable open events 
registration is through the website. 
 

Saturday 16th October 2021   10.00am – 1.00pm  Open Event 
Wednesday 24th November 2021  5.00pm – 8.00pm   Virtual Event 

Saturday 4th December 2021   10.00am – 1.00pm  Open Event 
Wednesday 26th January 2022   5.00pm – 8.00pm  Open Event 
Saturday 5th March 2022    10.00am – 1.00pm  Virtual Event 
Wednesday 27th April 2022   5.00pm – 8.00pm   Open Event 

For news and events, follow Bishop Burton College on Facebook, Twitter, Instagram or YouTube. 

 
COTTINGHAM HIGH, HESSLE HIGH AND WOLFRETON SCHOOL (www.the-consortium.org) 
Tel: 01482 630287.  Email: info@the-consortium.org   
 

Wednesday 13th October 2021   6.00pm – 8.00pm  Wolfreton Sixth Form 
Tuesday 19th October 2021   6.00pm – 8.00pm  Hessle Sixth Form 

For news and events follow The Consortium on Twitter. 

 
EAST RIDING COLLEGE (www.eastridingcollege.ac.uk) 
The venue for these open events is Flemingate, Beverley. Tel: 0345 120 0044. Email: 
info@eastridingcollege.ac.uk.  To attend it is necessary to complete a registration form on the college 

website. 
 

Wednesday 10th November 2021  4.00pm – 7.00pm 
Saturday 22nd January 2022   9.30am – 12.00pm 
Wednesday 16th March 2022   4.00pm – 7.00pm   

For news and events, follow East Riding College on Facebook or Twitter.  They are holding a virtual 

‘Guidance Bar’ every Monday, Wednesday and Friday 12-1pm where their guidance team will be 
online on the Facebook page ready to answer your queries.  Just send a message on Facebook and 
they'll get back to you. 
 

HETA (www.heta.co.uk) Tel:01482 826635  Email: admin@heta.co.uk 
To attend an open event you need to register on the website. 
 

Tuesday 26th October 2021   9.00am – 10.30am    
Thursday 28th October 2021   1.00pm – 2.30pm   

Tuesday 22nd February 2022   9.00am – 10.30am   
Thursday 24th February 2022   1.00pm – 2.30pm   
For news and events, follow HETA on Facebook or Twitter. 
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HULL COLLEGE (www.hull-college.ac.uk) – Tel: 01482 329943. Email: info@hull-college.ac.uk 
Hull College has 3 main centres; Cannon Street Centre (Motor Vehicle & Welding), Steve Prescott Centre (Sports) & 
Queens Gardens (for all other courses). The dates below are for walk-in open events, to attend register on: 
https://www.hull-college.ac.uk/news/hull-college-open-events-dates-confirmed   
 

Thursday 4th November 2021                           5.00pm - 7:30pm 
Saturday 4th December 2021                               9.00am – 12.00pm 
Tuesday 25th January 2022                               5.00pm – 7.30pm  

Saturday 12th February 2022                               9.00am – 12.00pm 

Thursday 10th March 2022                                5.00pm - 7:30pm 
Thursday 12th May 2022                                    5.00pm - 7:30pm 
Saturday 18th June 2022                                   9.00am – 12.00pm 
For news and events, follow Hull College on Facebook, Twitter or YouTube. 
 

HULL TRAINING (www.hcctraining.ac.uk)  
Tel: 01482 615349.  There are no dates for forthcoming open events currently listed on the website.  
For news and events, follow Hull Training on Facebook, Twitter or YouTube. 
 

Ron Dearing UNIVERSITY TECHNICAL COLLEGE (www.rondearingutc.com) 
Tel: 01482 222299. Email: info@rondearingutc.com 
 

Thursday 11th November 2021   5.00pm – 8.00pm  
Thursday 13th January 2022   5.00pm – 8.00pm 

For news and events, follow Ron Dearing UTC on Facebook, Twitter, Instagram or YouTube. 
 

SIRIUS ACADEMY (www.sirius-academy.org.uk)   
Tel: 01482 352939.  Email: info@siriusacademy.org.uk  There are no dates for forthcoming open 
events currently listed on the website.  For news and events, follow Sirius Academy College on 
Twitter. 

 
ST.MARY’S SIXTH FORM COLLEGE (www.smchull.org) 
Tel: 01482 851136.  Email: admin@smchull.org 
 

Thursday 4th November 2021   6.00pm-8.30pm 
Thursday 27th January 2021   6.00pm-8.30pm 

For news and events, follow St Mary’s College on Facebook, Twitter or YouTube. 

 
WILBERFORCE COLLEGE (www.wilberforce.ac.uk) 
Tel: 01482 711688.  Email: enquiries@wilberforce.ac.uk 
 

Saturday 20th November 2021   9.00am – 12.00pm 
Thursday 2nd December 2021   4.30pm – 6.30pm   
Saturday 15th January 2022   9.00am – 12.00pm 

Thursday 10th February 2022   4.30pm – 6.30pm   
For news and events, follow Hull College on Facebook, Twitter or YouTube.  For news and events, 
follow Wilberforce College on Facebook, Twitter, Instagram or YouTube 
 

WYKE COLLEGE (www.wyke.ac.uk) 
Tel: 01482 346347. Email: office@wyke.ac.uk  To attend an open event or college in action session, 
register for a free ticket on the college website. 
 

Thursday 21st October 2021    5.00pm – 7.30pm  Open Event 
Thursday 4th November 2021   10.00am – 12.00pm College in Action 

Thursday 11th November 2021   5.00pm – 7.30pm   Open Event 
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Friday 19th November 2021   10.00am – 12.00pm College in Action 
Friday 3rd December 2021   10.00am – 12.00pm College in Action 
Saturday 4th December 2021   9.00am – 12.00pm  Open Event 

Saturday 22nd January 2022   9.00am – 12.00pm  Open Event 
 

For news and events, follow Wyke College on Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, YouTube or Flickr. 


